
Dana Glenn Director 3 (615) 741-7839 dana.n.glenn@tn.gov Statewide 

Fashara Marshall Administrative 
Assistant 2 

(901) 348-3993 Fashara.Marshall@tn.gov Statewide 

Glenna Jones Field Operations 
Director 

(423) 230-1081 Glenna.Jones@tn.gov  Statewide 

Sue Camplin Program Manager (931) 490-3941 sue.camplin@tn.gov Northern Middle 

Rona Vaughan Field Supervisor 2 (931) 645-0657 Rona.Vaughan@tn.gov Montgomery, 
Stewart, Dickson, 

Houston, 
Humphries 

Lisa Howell Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 905-3055 Lisa.A.Howell@tn.gov

Christina Jayroe Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 645-0627 Christina.D.Jayroe@tn.gov

Shaqonda Lewis Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 645-0619 Shaqonda.Lewis@tn.gov

Tracy Turner Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 645-0661 Tracy.A.Turner@tn.gov

Sylvia Masson Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 905-3044 Sylvia.Masson@tn.gov

Cindy Fox Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 645-0626 Cindy.X.Fox@tn.gov

Chris Mang Field Supervisor 2 (615) 849-0749 Chris.Mang@tn.gov Rutherford, 
Trousdale Grace Gafford Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 494-4548 Grace.Gafford@tn.gov

Catherine Gipson Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 217-8942 Catherine.1.Gipson@tn.gov

Kimbeley Gordon Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 494-4296 Kimbeley.Gordon@tn.gov

Ariel Jones Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 849-0770 Ariel.Jones@tn.gov

Ashley Rucker Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 849-0769 Ashley.Rucker@tn.gov

Jennifer Walker Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 849-0765 Jennifer.Walker@tn.gov

Jennifer J. Johnson Field Supervisor 2 (629) 203-0939 Jennifer.J.Johnson@tn.gov Wilson, Williamson 

Elizabeth Ristucci Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 706-9134 Lizzie.Ristucci@tn.gov 

Jordan Hagan Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 315-3386 Jordan.Hagan@tn.gov 

Martha Thompson Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 426-9568 Martha.Thompson@tn.gov

April Cline Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 380-5982 April.D.Cline@tn.gov

Amanda Cartwright Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 380-2615 Amanda.Cartwright@tn.gov 

Teela Truss Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 922-9837  Teela.L.Truss@tn.gov 

Nicholas Holden Program Manager (615) 906-2979 Nicholas.D.Holden@tn.gov Northern Middle 

Tina 
Stackens Anderson 

Field Supervisor 2 (615) 350-4171 Tina.Stackens-
Anderson@tn.gov 

Davidson 

Callie Rice Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 360-4440 Callie.Rice@tn.gov 

Mary Hipp Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 982- 3669 Mary.hipp@tn.gov 

Ebony Burke Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 417- 3440 Ebony.f.burke@tn.gov 

VACANT Licensing Consultant 2 VACANT VACANT 

Heather Ratliff Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 532-0296 heather.ratliff@tn.gov 

Kashonda Smith Field Supervisor 2 (615) 360-4247 Kashonda.Smith@tn.gov Davidson 

VACANT Licensing Consultant 2 VACANT VACANT 

Jarretta Utley Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 253-1958 Jarretta.Utley@tn.gov

VACANT Licensing Consultant 2 VACANT VACANT 

Rasheta Flemmings Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 438-5030 Rasheta.flemmings@tn.gov 

VACANT Licensing Consultant 2 VACANT VACANT 

Jah’Cobia Kelley Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 770- 5352 Jah’Cobia.Kelley@tn.gov 

Stephanie Eggers Field Supervisor 2 (931) 645-0677 Stephanie.M.Eggers@tn.gov Cheatham, 
Robertson, 

Sumner, Davidson 
Kaitlyn Seaman Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 927-5910 Kaitlyn.Seaman@tn.gov 

Stephanie Veach Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 253-8241 Stephanie.Veach@tn.gov 

Lindsay Rivera Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 360-4464 Lindsay.Rivera@tn.gov

Joanne Rusie Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 571-5647 Joanne.Rusie@tn.gov 
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Lenora Woodruff Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 532-3446 Lenora.Woodruff@tn.gov  

Elizabeth Hayes Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 788-5794 Elizabeth.C.Hayes@tn.gov  

Anita Green Program Manager (731) 426-6103 Anita.Green@tn.gov Greater Memphis 

Remell S. Coleman Field Supervisor 2 (901) 745-7454 Remell.S.Coleman@tn.gov Fayette, 
Lauderdale, Tipton, 

Shelby 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Shelby 

Naomi Jones Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 543-6006 Naomi.Jones@tn.gov 

Tina Gosson Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 731-2145 Tina.Gosson@tn.gov 

Wendy Fortney Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 543-6003 Wendy.Fortney@tn.gov 

Tatoyra Grady Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 348-3950 Tatoyra.Grady@tn.gov  

Tiffany Faulkner Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 348-3668 Tiffany.Faulkner@tn.gov 

Suziet Smith Licensing Consultant 2 N/A  

Evangelina Clear Field Supervisor 2 (901) 543-2585 Evangelina.Clear@tn.gov  

Freda Adams Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 543-6247 Freda.Adams@tn.gov  

Teri Brooks Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 543-7964 Teri.Brooks@tn.gov  

Fannie Lamar Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 543-6714 Fannie.Lamar@tn.gov  

Pearly Taylor Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 543-7956 Pearly.Taylor@tn.gov  

Tameko Toliver Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 348-3992 Tameko.Toliver@tn.gov  

Liz Vail Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 543-7343 Liz.Vail@tn.gov  

Angela Thacker Licensing Consultant 2 (901)543-3674 Angela.Thacker@tn.gov  

Nicole Marr Field Supervisor 2  (901) 543-6049 Nicole.Marr@tn.gov  Fayette, 
Lauderdale, Tipton, 

Shelby 
David Barron Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 543-7656 David.Barron@tn.gov  

Demaika Bodie Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 543-3666 Demaika.Bodie@tn.gov  

Paula Green Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 528-5299 Paula.Green@tn.gov  

Lanell Hodges Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 578-4267 Lanell.Hodges@tn.gov  

Deborah Shannon Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 543-3599 Deborah.Shannon@tn.gov  

Marsheka Moore Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 465-7482 Marsheka.Moore@tn.gov  

Jeliayh Edwards Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 578-4083 Jeliayh.Edwards@tn.gov  

Barry C. McKinney Field Supervisor 2  (901) 543-6297 Barry.C.McKinney@tn.gov  Shelby  
Angela S. Adams Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 348-3752 Angela.S.Adams@tn.gov 

Annette Fleming Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 543-6127 Annette.Fleming@tn.gov  

Annette Walker  Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 543-7957 Annette.Walker@tn.gov  

Artricia Polk Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 543-6372 Artricia.Polk@tn.gov  

Christopher May Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 578-4009 christopher.j.may@tn.gov 

Dennis Fant Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 543-2479 Dennis.Fant@tn.gov  

Tonya S. Young Licensing Consultant 2 (901) 745-7372 Tonya.Young@tn.gov 

Eugenia London Program Manager (731) 222-2048 Eugenia.X.London@tn.gov Northwest / 
Southwest / 

Southern Middle 

Tiffany Felton Field Supervisor 2 (731) 222-0205 tiffany.l.felton@tn.gov  Northwest 

Katrina Trimble Licensing Consultant 2 (731) 222-0130 katrina.trimble@tn.gov  Henry, Weakley 

Amy Richardson Licensing Consultant 2 (731) 222-0180 amy.richardson@tn.gov  Benton, Dyer, 
Gibson 

Christi Hardy Licensing Consultant 2 (731) 222-0241 christi.hardy@tn.gov  Lake, Obion, Dyer, 
Weakley 

Bonnie Alvarez Licensing Consultant 2 (731) 345-1996 bonnie.alvarez@tn.gov  Crockett, Gibson 

Macey Johnson Licensing Consultant 2 (731) 222-0243 macey.johnson@tn.gov  Obion, Dyer, 
Weakley, Gibson 

Rosalynn Green Field Supervisor 2 (731) 426-6105 rosalynn.green@tn.gov  Southwest 

Allie Bruce Licensing Consultant 2 (731) 222-0211 allie.bruce@tn.gov Carroll, Dyer, 
Gibson 
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Kristin Alexander Licensing Consultant 2 (731) 423-7950 kristin.alexander@tn.gov  Chester, Decatur, 
Gibson, Hardin, 

Haywood, 
Henderson,  

Madison and 
McNairy 

Tomaneikia Cannon Licensing Consultant 2 (731) 935-0107 Tomaneikia.Cannon@tn.gov Gibson, Hardeman 
Co., Haywood, and 

Madison 

Cierra Walker  Licensing Consultant 2 (731) 265-7057 Cierra.Walker@tn.gov  Chester, Crockett, 
Dyer, Hardeman, 

Haywood, and 
Madison 

Lindsey Mays Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 237-8722 lindsey.mays@tn.gov Perry, Lewis, 
Hickman, Wayne, 
Lawrence, Giles, 
Maury, Bedford, 
Coffee, Franklin, 
Lincoln, Marshall 

Janice Denton Field Supervisor 2 (931) 380-5954 janice.denton@tn.gov  Southern Middle 

Angela Hagan Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 279-9205 angela.d.hagan@tn.gov  Perry, Lewis, 
Hickman, Wayne, 
Lawrence, Giles, 
Maury, Bedford, 
Coffee, Franklin, 
Lincoln, Marshall 

Mary Herring Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 982-2479  mary.herring@tn.gov   

Kat Caruso Licensing Consultant 1 (931) 272-5964  kat.caruso@tn.gov   

Melissa Swearington Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 250-6731 melissa.swearington@tn.gov   

Michelle Newton Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 982-5405 michelle.newton@tn.gov  

Jennifer Hancock Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 213-1150  jennifer.hancock@tn.gov   

Chris Ham Licensing Consultant 2 615) 428-3021 Chris.Ham@tn.gov   

Allison Miller Program Manager (423) 230-1080 Allison.C.Miller@tn.gov East / Northeast 

Amber Blakley Field Supervisor 2 (865) 403-1598 Amber.B.Blakley@tn.gov  Anderson, Blount, 
Hamblen, Knox, 
Loudon, Sevier, 

Scott 
Brittany Gautschi Licensing Consultant 2 N/A N/A Knox, Loudon, 

Blount 

David Capps Licensing Consultant 2 (865) 549-7987 David.Capps@tn.gov  Knox, Anderson, 
Scott 

Tracee Garner Licensing Consultant 2 (865) 594-9132 Tracee.K.Garner@tn.gov  Blount, Loudon, 
Knox 

Kristen Malone Licensing Consultant 2 (865) 594 -3575 Kristen.malone@tn.gov     Knox, Sevier, and 
Jefferson 

Jenn Slack Licensing Consultant 2 (865) 594-6060 Jenn.slack@tn.gov  Knox 

Margo Mathis Licensing Consultant 2 (865) 594-9178 margo.mathis@tn.gov  Knox, Hamblen 
and Jefferson 

Rhonda Middleton Field Supervisor 2 (865) 594-9171 Rhonda.Middleton@tn.gov  Knox, Blount, 
Claiborne, 

Grainger, Union, 
Monroe, Loudon, 
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Cocke, Jefferson 
and 1 in Putnam  

Ansley Taylor Licensing Consultant 2 (865) 594-9168 Ansley.Taylor@tn.gov  Knox 

Kim Bradbury Licensing Consultant 2 (865) 594-9174 Kim.Bradbury@tn.gov  Knox 

Laura Fain Licensing Consultant 2 (865) 594-9173 Laura.Fain@tn.gov  Claiborne, 
Grainger, Union, 

Knox 

Christina Cook Licensing Consultant 1 (865) 594-0731 christina.cook@tn.gov  Blount, Sevier, 
Cocke, and 
Jefferson 

Tiffany Stoeck Licensing Consultant 2 (865) 594- 4054 Tiffany.l.stoeck@tn.gov  Blount, Knox, 
Monroe, Loudon 

Lakishia Goss Licensing Consultant 2 (865) 594-6646  Lakishia.Goss@tn.gov  Blount and Knox 

Melissa McGinley Field Supervisor 2 (865) 981-9260 Melissa.McGinley@tn.gov  Knox, Sevier, 
Jefferson, Cocke, 

Campbell, Morgan, 
Roane, Scott, and 

Anderson 

LeighAnn Fox Licensing Consultant 2 (865) 594-5565 LeighAnn.Fox@tn.gov  Knox and 
Anderson 

Sharon Kincaid-Clark Licensing Consultant 2 (865) 594-9175 Sharon.Kincaid-Clark@tn.gov  Knox 

Danielle Rud Licensing Consultant 2 (865) 594-0909 Danielle.rud@tn.gov Knox 

Jacquelyn Platt Licensing Consultant 2 (865) 594-3568 Jacquelyn.Platt@tn.gov  Knox, Blount, 
Sevier 

Janelle McKenney Licensing Consultant 2 (865)594-3980  Janelle.McKenney@tn.gov Campbell, Morgan, 
Roane, Knox, and 

Anderson 

Terri Hodges Licensing Consultant  (865) 594-
6928 

Terri.L.Hodges@tn.gov   Knox, Cocke, 
Jefferson, and 

Sevier 

Kayla Rogers Field Supervisor  (423) 230-1082 Kayla.Rogers@tn.gov   Northeast 

Amy Carmon Licensing Consultant 2 (865) 981-9259 Amy.Carmon@tn.gov  Greene, Hamblen 
(1), Hancock, 

Hawkins, 
Washington 

Elizabeth Clark Licensing Consultant 2 (423) 434-6920 Elizabeth.Clark@tn.gov  Carter (1), Sullivan, 
Washington 

Amanda “Lauren” 
Lunsford 

Licensing Consultant 1 (423) 787-3049 Lauren.Lunsford@tn.gov Greene, Hawkins, 
Sullivan, 

Washington 

Donna Freeman Licensing Consultant 1 (423) 857-1239 Donna.Freeman@tn.gov  Hawkins (1), 

Sullivan  

Shannon Dykes Licensing Consultant 2 (423) 224-1947 Shannon.Dykes@tn.gov  Carter, Johnson, 
Sullivan, Unicoi, 

Washington 

Mary Collier Licensing Consultant 2 (423) 979-5264  Mary.K.Collier@tn.gov   Sullivan, 
Washington 

John Sanders Program Manager (931) 438-5063 John.E.Sanders@tn.gov Southeast / Upper 
Cumberland 

Hannah Weston Field Supervisor 2 (423) 634-2997 Hannah.Weston@tn.gov 

Brian Coffey Licensing Consultant 2 (423) 478-6736 brian.e.coffey@tn.gov  
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Tracey Hicks Licensing Consultant 1 (423)728-7892 tracey.hicks@tn.gov Bradley, Hamilton, 
McMinn, Meigs, 

Polk, Rhea, 
Tadazia Jackson Licensing Consultant 2 (423) 634-3404 tadazia.jackson@tn.gov  

Noel Powell Licensing Consultant 2 (423) 634-1128 Noel.Powell@tn.gov 

Kirsten Turner Licensing Consultant 2 (423) 634-2998 kirsten.e.turner@tn.gov  

Lexi Casteel Licensing Consultant 1 (423) 728-7891 Lexi.Casteel@tn.gov 

Terra Pass Field Supervisor 2 (423) 478-6977 Terra.Pass@tn.gov  Bledsoe, Grundy, 
Hamilton, Marion, 

and Sequatchie 
Bria Woods Licensing Consultant 2 (423) 634-1129 Bria.D.Woods@tn.gov 

Kim Chastain Licensing Consultant 2 (423) 634-2484 Kim.Chastain@tn.gov  

Betsy Hawthorne Licensing Consultant 2 (423) 634-2464 Betsy.Hawthorne@tn.gov  

Christy Young Licensing Consultant 2 (423) 634-6186 Christy.Young@tn.gov  

VACANT Licensing Consultant  VACANT VACANT 

Mary Kathie Bennett Licensing Consultant 2 (423) 478-6964  Kathie.Bennett@tn.gov  

Amy Smythe Field Supervisor 2 (931) 215-1691 Amy.Smythe@tn.gov Cannon, Clay, 
Cumberland, 

DeKalb, Fentress, 
Jackson, Macon, 
Overton, Pickett, 
Putnam, Smith, 

Van Buren, 
Warren, White 

Sydney Fraga Licensing Consultant 1 931 650-6648 Sydney.Fraga2@tn.gov 

Mia Bowling Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 735-5507 Mia.Bowling@tn.gov 

Jennifer N. Eldridge Licensing Consultant 1 (931) 650-6386 Jennifer.N.Eldridge@tn.gov 

Julie Vance Licensing Consultant 2 (615) 735-5741 Julie.Vance@tn.gov  

Stephanie Shrum Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 837-4783 Stephanie.Shrum@tn.gov  
Lindsey Beach Licensing Consultant 2 (931) 528-9844 Lindsey.Beach@tn.gov  

Cynthia C. Roberts Program Director (615) 206-6634 Cynthia.C.Roberts@tn.gov  Statewide 

Rachel Treece Administrative 
Assistant 2 

NA NA 
 

Wendy Pasch Program Manager (615) 532-5183 Wendy.Pasch@tn.gov  Statewide 

Rachel Reinhardt-

Mpagi 

Program Specialist (615) 360-4239 Rachel.Reinhardt-
Mpagi@tn.gov 

Rachel Peters Program Specialist (731) 426-6108 Rachel.Peters@tn.gov 

Dwanda Spearman Program Specialist (615) 907-9379 Dwanda.L.Spearman@tn.gov 

Theresa Barnes Program Specialist (615) 253-1001 Theresa.Barnes@tn.gov 

Leslie Milligan Program Specialist (865) 981-4625 Leslie.Milligan@tn.gov 

Laurie Cox Program Specialist NA NA 

Jennifer Bristow Program Specialist (615) 571-5618 Jennifer.Bristow@tn.gov 

Kali McNeal Program Manager (731) 426-6104 Kali.McNeal@tn.gov 

Tasheka Verser Program Specialist (731) 421-6826 Tasheka.G.Verser@tn.gov 

Rachael Pogue Program Specialist (615) 253-8736 Rachael.Pogue@tn.gov 
 

Mekey Wilmoth Program Specialist (423) 224-1966 Mekey.Wilmoth@tn.gov 
 

Sydney Johnson Program Specialist (615) 987-1726 Sydney.1.Johnson@tn.gov 
 

Koreah Farris Program Specialist (901) 745-7441 Koreah.Farris@tn.gov 

 

Rashina Conway Program Specialist (901) 213-1427 Rashina.D.Conway@tn.gov 
 

Abigail Stephens Program Specialist NA NA  
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